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Compiled 12-June-2018 Sutton Coldfield Chess Club
Fixtures 2018: Summer Season

Date Competition Ref Home Team H Score Away Team A Score Notes
Mon-14-May Summer Max 560  Sutton Coldfield 4 Redditch 4
Mon-14-May Summer Max 400  Sutton Coldfield 0 Redditch 8
Mon-21-May Summer Open  Sutton Coldfield 6½ Shirley & Wythall 1½
Thu-24-May Summer Max 560 Wolverhampton 2  Sutton Coldfield 6
Wed-30-May Summer Max 560 Solihull 5  Sutton Coldfield 3
Thu-31-May Summer Max 400 Warley Quinborne 3  Sutton Coldfield 5
Mon-04-Jun Summer Open South Birmingham A 2½  Sutton Coldfield 5½
Mon-04-Jun Summer Max 560  Sutton Coldfield 2 Halesowen 6
Wed-06-Jun Summer Max 400 South Birmingham 4  Sutton Coldfield 4
Wed-13-Jun Summer Max 400 Westminster  Sutton Coldfield
Thu-14-Jun Summer Max 560 Shirley & Wythall  Sutton Coldfield
Mon-18-Jun Free night
Wed-20-Jun Summer Max 560 South Birmingham  Sutton Coldfield
Mon-25-Jun Summer Open  Sutton Coldfield Warley Quinborne
Mon-25-Jun Summer Max 400  Sutton Coldfield Shirley & Wythall
Mon-25-Jun Gothard Cup GoC Cheddleton  Sutton Coldfield @ Fenton CC
Thu-28-Jun Summer Open Wolverhampton  Sutton Coldfield
Mon-02-Jul Summer Open  Sutton Coldfield West Bromwich
Mon-02-Jul Summer Max 560  Sutton Coldfield Warley Quinborne
Mon-09-Jul Summer Open South Birmingham B  Sutton Coldfield
Mon-09-Jul Summer Max 560 Sutton Coldfield Mutual Circle
Mon-16-Jul Annual General Meeting
Mon-23-Jul Free night
Mon-30-Jul Free night
Mon-06-Aug Free night
Mon-13-Aug Free night
Thu-16-Aug Cake Match Warley Quinborne  Sutton Coldfield
Mon-20-Aug Squad Selection Meeting
Mon-27-Aug Chess Club closed BH Summer
Mon-01-Oct Terill Trophy Te1-8  Sutton Coldfield-1 South Birmingham-3 +3½
Tue-02-Oct Terill Trophy Te1-6 Olton-3 +1½ Sutton Coldfield-2
Tue-02-Oct Townshend Trophy To1-6 Mutual Circle-5 Sutton Coldfield-5
Wed-03-Oct Townshend Trophy To1-2 Stourbridge-4 Sutton Coldfield-6 +1½
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W/O = Walkover; Def = Default; TBC = To be confirmed; TBA = To be arranged
BH = Bank Holiday

Start time usually 7.30pm but sometimes earlier. Please check.

Rearrangements and further matches (cup or playoff) are highly likely.
Reporting of full match results may be delayed because of adjournments.

Birmingham League season ends 15-May (22-April for postponed matches).
Cannock League season ends 14-April (as advised).
Dudley League season is till end of May.

Free night = No home match but Chess Club open
Chess Club closed = Chess Club not meeting that Monday night
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